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Chops Bowl
Reprint of Scores -- Week 4

Lane 1 7 - SUNDAY FUNDAY   Week 4  1/25/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Mary Allen 134 95 97 107 132 336 621
John Dwornicki 174 59 142 154 158 454 631
Matt Allen 181 53 176 175 183 534 693
Scott Allen 211 26 253 197 185 635 713

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 668 633 658 1959 1959

Handicap 233 233 233 699
Total 901 866 891 1959 2658

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 2 12 - CHICO'S BAIL BONDS   Week 4  1/25/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Joe Collins 146 84 165 166 157 488 740
Jackie Collins 118 109 240 170 133 543 870
Susan Miner 149 81 117 130 128 375 618
Crystal Engler 123 105 165 109 148 422 737

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 687 575 566 1828 1828

Handicap 379 379 379 1137
Total 1066 954 945 1828 2965

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Lane 3 5 - ALL ABOUT THE N9NE   Week 4  1/25/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Becky Meyer 181 53 164 190 163 517 676
Jerry Meyer 183 51 173 132 196 501 654
Teri Bowlby 167 65 172 189 186 547 742
Branden Bowlby 253 0 278 298 266 842 842

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 787 809 811 2407 2407

Handicap 169 169 169 507
Total 956 978 980 2407 2914

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 5.0

Lane 4 8 - HERE 4 THE BEER   Week 4  1/25/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tom Costello 175 58 188 168 167 523 697
Mike Steinbach 205 31 174 263 162 599 692
Rico Costello bk158 73 141 177 139 457 676
Bob Costello 168 64 164 188 212 564 756

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 667 796 680 2143 2143

Handicap 226 226 226 678
Total 893 1022 906 2143 2821

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
Lane 5 9 - WEST END ROLLERS   Week 4  1/25/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
John Larchick 234 5 288 256 264 808 823
Michelle Salerno 125 103 129 147 117 393 702
Mark Page 204 32 208 165 206 579 675
Jeannie Page 138 91 138 169 128 435 708

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 763 737 715 2215 2215

Handicap 231 231 231 693
Total 994 968 946 2215 2908

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0

Lane 6 2 - SPLIT PERSONALITZ   Week 4  1/25/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Virginia Myszkowski 159 72 163 243 171 577 793
Debbie Myszkowski 133 96 187 153 173 513 801
Damian Sandoval 182 52 118 147 158 423 579
Jamie Myszkowski bk128 100 108 162 162 432 732

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 576 705 664 1945 1945

Handicap 320 320 320 960
Total 896 1025 984 1945 2905

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 7 10 - MOTHER TUCKERS   Week 4  1/25/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Bill Mulligan 212 25 174 242 208 624 699
Ed Lopez 206 30 176 195 155 526 616
Ben bk145 85 141 151 116 408 663
Chris bk135 94 258 171 157 586 868

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 749 759 636 2144 2144

Handicap 234 234 234 702
Total 983 993 870 2144 2846

Team Points Won 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 8 4 - DING - A - LINGS   Week 4  1/25/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Melissa Keating 147 83 170 119 109 398 647
Missi Rowe bk164 68 181 150 241 572 776
Tucker Rowe bk195 40 211 165 240 616 736
Matt Rowe bk238 1 277 300 277 854 857

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 839 734 867 2440 2440

Handicap 192 192 192 576
Total 1031 926 1059 2440 3016

Team Points Won 2.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 5.0
Lane 9 11 - DeSANTIAGO MASONRY   Week 4  1/25/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Joe DeSantiago bk159 72 187 135 163 485 701
Bob Mulligan bk181 53 139 211 232 582 741
Emma Tanner bk136 93 168 125 165 458 737
Jill Gilbert bk122 106 154 127 147 428 746

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 648 598 707 1953 1953

Handicap 324 324 324 972
Total 972 922 1031 1953 2925

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 2.0 7.0 7.0

Lane 10 6 - POCKET POUNDERS   Week 4  1/25/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Scott Gleason 145 85 159 162 125 446 701
Luke Dunwoody 181 53 248 227 215 690 849
Ray Costello 184 50 194 150 243 587 737
Jeff Welchert bk171 62 104 122 130 356 542

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 705 661 713 2079 2079

Handicap 250 250 250 750
Total 955 911 963 2079 2829

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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Lane 11 1 - SPARE ME   Week 4  1/25/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
No one bowled

Lane 12 3 - RUMPLE FRAME   Week 4  1/25/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Raquel Colvin 162 70 165 128 102 395 605
Zane Carroll 210 27 298 264 219 781 862
Tony Colvin 253 0 200 300 170 670 670
Isaac Martinez bk225 13 225 232 208 665 704

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 888 924 699 2511 2511

Handicap 110 110 110 330
Total 998 1034 809 2511 2841

Team Points Won 2.0 2.0 0.0 5.0 5.0
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